=]
5 Z

MNP EPRPRPEPRPEPRPRREREE
NPO©O®ONDOURWNRPLOLRNDARWNE

Cmncok yyammxcs 1 «E» kinacca

®. U. O. pedenka

benos Cepreit CepreeBuu
becnanos /lannun Hukomaesuu
boGpoBHuK AHrenrHa BsyeciiaBoBHa
bo6poBHuK ApTem BsiuecnaBoBuu
Bameunko Biaagncnas BacuibeBuu
['opbenko Anekcanapa AHIpeeBHA
I'onoBay JIngusa BsauecnaBoBHa
I'y3oBckuit Jlenuc AnekcanapoBuy
Kapnenko Munana AHaToJIbeBHA
Kauan Aptem CepreeBuu
Koxemsiko Aprem AHapeeBuY
Komonent AnHa AnekcanapoBHa
Kpyna Makcum Hukonaesuu
JlaBna Makcum EBrenneBuu
Haiinnn Pycnan Anapeesny
HesMmepxkuukuit Aprem AnekceeBud
PoxkoB Aprem CepreeBuu

Pynas Kaponuna EBrenneBHa
CeBprok Kcenus AnekcanapoBHa
CemoukuH Anekceill EBrenbeBuy
Deiirun Muxaun BrnaguciaBosuu
®enpaw ['opaent BukropoBuu

Knaccnwtii pykosooumenws: Illgeo A. O.

Jlara
POKIeHHS
24.09.2011
11.04.2012
15.06.2012
15.06.2012
28.06.2012
11.07.2012
05.01.2012
04.04.2011
19.04.2011
25.05.2012
19.07.2012
21.11.2011
17.09.2010
02.04.2012
02.03.2012
18.06.2012
07.05.2012
07.03.2012
06.08.2012
21.02.2012
02.02.2011
07.08.2012



