Список учащихся 1 «Е» класса

Классный руководитель: Швед А. О.

N_{2}	Ф. И. О. ребенка	Дата
Π/Π		рождения
1.	Белов Сергей Сергеевич	24.09.2011
2.	Беспалов Даниил Николаевич	11.04.2012
3.	Бобровник Ангелина Вячеславовна	15.06.2012
4.	Бобровник Артем Вячеславович	15.06.2012
5.	Ващенко Владислав Васильевич	28.06.2012
6.	Горбенко Александра Андреевна	11.07.2012
7.	Головач Лидия Вячеславовна	05.01.2012
8.	Гузовский Денис Александрович	04.04.2011
9.	Карпенко Милана Анатольевна	19.04.2011
10.	Качан Артем Сергеевич	25.05.2012
11.	Кожемяко Артем Андреевич	19.07.2012
12.	Колоцей Анна Александровна	21.11.2011
13.	Крупа Максим Николаевич	17.09.2010
14.	Лавда Максим Евгеньевич	02.04.2012
15.	Найдин Руслан Андреевич	02.03.2012
16.	Невмержицкий Артем Алексеевич	18.06.2012
17.	Рожков Артем Сергеевич	07.05.2012
18.	Рудая Каролина Евгеньевна	07.03.2012
19.	Севрюк Ксения Александровна	06.08.2012
20.	Семочкин Алексей Евгеньевич	21.02.2012
21.	Фейгин Михаил Владиславович	02.02.2011
22.	Фендаш Гордей Викторович	07.08.2012